614000095981

Office Use Only



000261024910

06/13/14--01021--015 **160.00

14 JUH 13 PH 1: 35

T SURAL JUNILLAND T

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Nate Paul's	
Name of Lie	mited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) a Please return all correspondence concerning this m	-
Jennifer Greene	
	Name of Person
Nate Paul's LLC	
	Firm/Company
3659 Victoria Manor Dr b212	
	Address
Lakeland, Fl 33805	City/State and Zip Code
	Enty/State and Exp Code
nate.pauls.bbq@qmail.com E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, ple	ase cali:
	615) 995-2306
Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\text{Certificate of Status}\$	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$\sumset\$
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:				
Nate Paul's LLC (Must end with the words "Li	mited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "	IIC")		
· ·	miled Elability Company, E.E.C., or	LLC.)		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the princ	ipal office of the Limited Liability Comp	pany is:		
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
3659 Victoria Manor Dr b212 Lakeland, Fl 33805	3659 Victoria Manor Dr B21 Lakeland. Fl 33805	2		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered O (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as it another business entity with an active Florida regis	s own Registered Agent. You must desig		ıal or	
The name and the Florida street address of the regi	stered agent are:	75 co	14 JU	- 1000 mg to 1700-1700 -1 181
Jennifer Greene	N		40.5	
	Name	Č ?	ယ	, • abe=-, ;
3659 Victria Manor Dr B		Tripe.	0	[t i
Florida street address (P.C	D. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	5		i i i i i i i i
Lakeland	FL 33805	흞첉	ည့	Statement of
City	Zip	3+	٠,٠,١	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept the place designated in this certificate, I hereby capacity. I further agree to comply with the provious of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept Registered Agent's	accept the appointment as registered age isions of all statutes relating to the proper the obligations of my position as registere Chapter 605, F.S	nt and agree to a and complete p	act in t erform	this iance
(CON	TINUED)			

Page 1 of 2

<u> Fitle:</u>	Name and Address:
AMBR" = Authorized Member	
MGR" = Manager	
President - AmBR	Nathan P Williams
•	7601 Deleon Ct
	Tampa, FL 33615
Vice President - An BR	Jennifer Greene
THE TANK	3659 Victoria Manor Dr B212
	Lakeland, Fl 33805
	·
	7 m Til 1 m
	D
	97.2.
	file.
Lise attachment if necessary)	L. ().
V: Effective date, if other than the date ctive date is listed, the date must be sp	of filing: June 9, 20014 (OPTIONAL) ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or
EV: Effective date, if other than the date ctive date is listed, the date must be sport filing.)	of filing: June 9, 20014 (OPTIONAL)
Filing.) E VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a tree (In accordance with section of constitutes an affirmation under the section of the constitutes an affirmation under the section of the constitutes an affirmation under the section of the constitutes and affirmation under the section of the constitutes and affirmation under the section of the secti	of filing: June 9, 20014 (OPTIONAL) ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or muce or an authorized representative of a member. 5.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document of the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.
EV: Effective date, if other than the date ctive date is listed, the date must be spot filing.) EVI: Other provisions, if any. Signature of a tree (In accordance with section of constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false infor	of filing: June 9, 20014 (OPTIONAL) ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or much or an authorized representative of a member. 5,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this documer
EV: Effective date, if other than the date ctive date is listed, the date must be spot filing.) EVI: Other provisions, if any. Signature of a tree (In accordance with section of constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false infor	of filing: June 9, 2014 (OPTIONAL) ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or mules or an authorized representative of a member. 5,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, mation submitted in a document to the Department of State y as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
EV: Effective date, if other than the date ctive date is listed, the date must be spot filing.) EVI: Other provisions, if any. Signature of a me (In accordance with section of constitutes an affirmation under I am aware that any false infor constitutes a third degree felon	of filing: June 9, 2014 (OPTIONAL) ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or imples or an authorized representative of a member. 5.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document of the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, mation submitted in a document to the Department of State by as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)